

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

906 CRA NO.105 OF 2019

**MOHAMMED SALEEMUDDIN MOHAMMED NIZAMUDDIN
VERSUS
BABURAO DHONDIBA SATHE DIED THROUGH HIS L.RS.
RUKHMANIBAI RANGNATH SATHE AND OTHE**

...
Advocate for Applicant : Shri Deshmukh Javed Abdul H.

...
**CORAM : P.R. BORA, J.
Dated: July 11, 2019**

PER COURT :-

1. The learned counsel for the applicant to furnish in the Registry the requisite number of copies of the Civil Revision Application with annexures thereto within two weeks. If the copies are furnished, the notice be made returnable four weeks thereafter.
2. List the matter on 26.08.2019.

(P.R. BORA, J.)

...