

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**CORAM : SHAILESH P BRAHME, J.**  
**DATE : 22.01.2026**

**PER COURT :**

Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.

2. Interim relief/ undertaking/ statement, if any, in these matters to continue till the next date.

<b>Matters (with connected matters therein, if any.)</b>	<b>Date</b>
76 APEAL FROM ORDER NO. 58 OF 2022 77 CRA NO. 151 OF 2017 78 CRA NO. 105 OF 2019 79 CRA NO. 137 OF 2024 80 CRA NO. 41 OF 2025 81 CRA NO. 51 OF 2025 82 CRA NO. 52 OF 2025 83 CRA NO. 63 OF 2025 84 CRA NO. 98 OF 2025	... 13.02.2026
86 FIRST APPEAL NO. 508 OF 2022 87 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1864 OF 2022 88 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1751 OF 2023 89 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1862 OF 2024 90 FIRST APPEAL NO. 215 OF 2025 91 FIRST APPEAL NO. 418 OF 2025 92 FIRST APPEAL NO. 1991 OF 2025 93 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3239 OF 2025 94 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3590 OF 2025 95 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3591 OF 2025 96 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3593 OF 2025	... 20.02.2026
98 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8826 OF 2025 IN CRAST/19875/2025 99 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4827 OF 2025 IN FAST/13304/2025 100 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4830 OF 2025 IN FAST/13308/2025	... 20.02.2026

101 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7429 OF 2025 IN FAST/17079/2025 102 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8388 OF 2025 IN FAST/15077/2025 103 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8397 OF 2025 IN FAST/14560/2025 104 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10275 OF 2025 IN FAST/27660/2025 105 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 10276 OF 2025 IN FAST/27653/2025 106 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12618 OF 2025 IN FAST/33588/2025 107 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13186 OF 2025 IN FAST/12746/2025 108 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 13469 OF 2025 IN FAST/28234/2024 109 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 189 OF 2026 IN RC/364/2019	... 20.02.2026
--	----------------

( SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

mkd